
 
 

GROUP RATE SHEET 
 

Rates Effective May 1, 2018 to April 30, 2019 
 
Rates are subject to change.  All rates are subject to current N.C. sales tax at time 
of arrival.  Additional fees may apply. A limited number of triple rooms are 
available in Assembly Inn; an air mattress and linens will be provided for the third 
person in the room.  Connecting rooms share one bath. Cribs are complimentary. 
No pets allowed. All facilities are smoke-free. Check-in after 3:00 pm; Check out 
before 11:00 am. 

 
ASSEMBLY INN (100 ROOMS): 

HOTEL-STYLE ACCOMMODATIONS FOR GROUPS 
 

ROOM TYPE 

DAILY ROOM 
RATE  

MAY-OCT 

DAILY ROOM 
RATE 

NOV-FEB 

DAILY ROOM 
RATE  

MAR-APR 
PRIVATE  $100 $80 $85 

CONNECTING  
(PER ROOM) 

$88 $65 $70 

 

 
 

PO Box 969, 401 Assembly Drive, Montreat, NC 28757 
800.572.2257 • www.montreat.org 

 

 
 
 

THE WINSBOROUGH (31 ROOMS): 
HOTEL-STYLE ACCOMMODATIONS FOR GROUPS   

 

ROOM TYPE DAILY ROOM RATE 
PRIVATE $52.50 

CONNECTING $52.50 

 

 

GUEST LODGES: 
 

LODGE 
DAILY 

RATES* 
CAPACITY LEVELS BEDROOMS BATHROOMS 

NO. OF 

PORCHES 

FIRE-
PLACE 

DINING 

ROOM 

LIVING 

ROOM 
LOCATION 

Balsam $420 22 2 10 4 1 No Yes Yes 334 Florida Terrace 

Chestnut $315 20 3 10 4 3 No Yes Yes 314 Georgia Terrace 

Galax House $300 8 2 3 2 ½ 1 Yes Yes Yes 317 Assembly Drive 

Glen Rock Apartment $210 8 1 4 2 0 No No Yes 421 Kentucky Road 

Glen Rock Inn $630 33 2 12 7 1 No Yes Yes 421 Kentucky Road 

Hickory $500 20 1 10 2 1 No Yes Yes 309 Collegiate Circle 

Lookout $730 39 3 17 4 1 No Yes Yes 336 Lookout Road 

Reynolds $1025 32 1 16 2 1 Yes Yes Yes 307 Collegiate Circle 

Sylvan $430 26 3 7 3 1 No Yes Yes 360 Florida Terrace 

Winsborough $1625 68 3 31 18 0 Yes No Yes 424 Gaither Circle 

*Rates include all bed and bath linens. 

 

MEAL PRICES: 
 

ADULTS (AGES 12 AND UP)  
Breakfast $8.75 per person 
Lunch $10.00 per person 
Supper $12.75 per person 
Sunday Lunch (Sept-May) $11.00 per person 
Sunday Lunch (June-Aug) $14.02 per person ($15 w/ tax) 

 

 
CHILDREN (AGES 5-11) 

Breakfast $4.25 per child 
Lunch $5.00 per child 
Supper $6.50 per child 
Sunday Lunch (Sept-May) $5.50 per child 
Sunday Lunch (June-Aug) $7.01 per child ($7.50 w/ tax) 


